ZESTAWIENIE DRZWI WEWNETRZNYCH

SCHEMAT

przesuwne

przes uwne

T

T

00000

SYMBOL

Dk 1

Dk 2

Dsystemowe

Dk3

Dk 3/wc

Dk4/wc

SZEROKOSC
W SWIETLE MURU

100

90

100

100

100

90

WYSOKOSC
W SWIETLE MURU

210

210

210

210

210

210

SZEROKOSC _
SWIETLE OSCIEZ

90

80

90

90

90

80

WYSOKOSC
SWIETLE OSCIEZ

200

200

200

200

200

200

PARTER
PRAWE / LEWE

1PIETRO
PRAWE / LEWE

2PIETRO
PRAWE / LEWE

3PIETRO
PRAWE / LEWE

4PIETRO
PRAWE / LEWE

5PIETRO
PRAWE / LEWE

MATERIAL

TypuHORMANN
stalowe

TypuHORMANN
stalowe

stalowe
do chtodni

TypuHORMANN
stalowe

TypuHORMANN
stalowe

TypuHORMANN
stalowe

AKCESORIA

- tuleje wentylacyjne

- tuleje wentylacyjne

KOLOR

biel

biel

biel

biel

biel

biel

1LOSC
PRAWE / LEWE

3|

1 .

UWAGA! wymiary stolarki skorygowa¢ w trakcie budowy




